

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3327 of 1985

Appellant :- Naksoo

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Karuna Nand Bajpayee,J.

Office to call compliance report of order dated 16.2.2018 passed by the High Court.

List immediately after receiving the compliance report.

Order Date :- 12.4.2018

CPP/-