

Court No. - 37

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3327 of 1985

Appellant :- Neksoo And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit,Ravi Shankar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

At the request of Shri Ravi Shankar Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellants, list on 06.12.2023

Office to prepare a typed copy of the paper book forthwith.

Order Date :- 23.11.2023

Jaswant