



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3327 of 1985

Neksoo And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : G.P. Dixit, Ravi Shankar Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Sri Pankaj Satsangi, Advocate filed Vakalatnama on behalf of the appellant no. 1 today, which is taken on record.

Office is directed to show the name of Sri Pankaj Satsangi, as counsel for the appellant no. 1 by the next date of listing.

Learned counsel for the appellant wants time to argue the case, after collecting the paper book from the office.

List on 11.05.2026.

April 21, 2026
Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)